To learn more about EMAC’s products and services and how they can help your project
Authorized Distributor, Integrator, and Value-Added Reseller
Manual downloaded from ftp.emacinc.com
For purchase information please contact info@emacinc.com
For technical support please submit a ticket at www.emacinc.com/support

VDX3-6755                   User Manual
ICOP Technology Inc.    4
1.4 Ordering Information
1.4.1 VDX3-6755
Product Name 1GB DDR3 onboard 2GB DDR3 onboard Dual Core Processor
VDX3-6755-1G V
VDX3-6755-2C-1G V  V
VDX3-6755-2G  V
VDX3-6755-2C-2G  V V
SERIALCAN
CABLE-SET-6755
1.4.2 Cable Set
Product Name Contents